2007
Dodge

Year:
Make:
Model:

VIN: 1D7HU18247)595416

SAFETY

- Dual note horn

- Front shoulder belt height adjusters
- Driver/front passenger multistage
airbags

- Rear wheel anti-lock brakes

INTERIOR

- Rear underseat storage
compartment

- Passenger side visor vanity mirror
- Passenger assist handle

- 12V pwr outlet

- Cigar lighter

- Overhead console w/trip computer
- Day/night rearview mirror

- Fixed long mast antenna

- Auxiliary audio input jack

- AM/FM stereo w/CD player-inc: (4)
speakers

- Air conditioning

- Speed control

- Remote keyless entry

- Pwr accessory delay

- Pwr locks

- Pwr windows w/driver one-touch
down

- Color keyed instrument panel bezel
- Instrument cluster-inc: 120 MPH
primary speedometer, tachometer

- Sentry Key theft deterrent system
- Tilt steering column

- Floor tunnel insulation

- Floor carpeting

- Mini floor console

- Folding rear seat

- Cloth 40/20/40 split bench seat-inc:
stain & odor resistant, anti-static seat
fabric

EXTERIOR

Ram 1500 4WD Quad Cab 140.5" SLT

Engine:

Transmission:

Exterior
Interior:

- Removable tailgate

- Cargo lamp

- Variable speed intermittent
windshield wipers

- Tinted windows

- Pwr heated fold-away exterior
mirrors

- Bright grille

- Body-color upper front fascia

- Front air dam

8 Cylinder Engine
5-SPEED AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION
: Brilliant Black Crystal Prl (PXR)

Medium Slate Gray

CITY MPG

Fuel Economy

HIGHWAY MPG

18

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

- Bright rear bumper
- Bright front bumper

MECHANICAL

- Rear wheel anti-lock brakes

- Pwr 4-wheel disc brakes

- Pwr rack & pinion steering

- 17" x 8" aluminum wheels

- Full-size spare tire w/steel wheel &
winch-type carrier

- P245/70R17 all-season BSW tires
- Front stabilizer bar

- HD front & rear shock absorbers

- 6700# GVWR

- 6.3' cargo box

- Trailer tow wiring-inc: 4-pin
connector

- 136-amp alternator

- 600-amp maintenance-free battery
- Four wheel drive

- 9.25" rear axle ring gear diameter
- 3.55 axle ratio

- Electric shift-on-the-fly part-time
transfer case

- 6-speed manual transmission

- 4.7L V8 "MAGNUM" engine

MSRP

INSTALLED OPTIONS

[NAA] Federal Emissions

[EzB] 5.7 L V8 Hemi Multi Displacement
Engine

[DGQ] 5 Speed Automatic Transmission

[26G] 26 G SLT Customer Preferred Order
Selection PKG

[DSA] Anti Spin Rear Axle
[DMH] 3.92 Axle Ratio

[M9] Premium Cloth 40/20/40 Split Bench
Seat

Paint

[ADA] Light Group

[AFZ] Quad Cab Big Horn Value Group
[AHC] Trailer Tow Group

[XBM] Remote Start System

[RSA] Sirius Satellite Radio

[BNB] Electronic Stability Program

[CLE] Front & Rear Floor Mats

[NMC] HD Engine Cooling

[LNJ] Fog Lamps

[NFU] 34 Gallon Fuel Tank

[YEP] Manufacturer Statement Of Origin
[GNK] Auto Dimming Rearview Mirror
[RAQ] Am/Fm/Mp3 Stereo W/6 Disc In Dash
CD Changer

[scV] Leather Wrapped Steering Wheel

[DH8] Electronic Shift On Demand Transfer
Case

[CVN] Flat Folding Load Floor Storage
[RSP] Uconnect Hands Free Communication

[wpP2] 20" X 9" Aluminum Chrome Clad
Wheels

[GFD] Sliding Rear Window
[BCQ] 750 Amp Maintenance Free Battery
Original Shipping Charge

$31,605.00

$0
$1,145

$1,170
$0

$325
included
$455

$225
$180
$700
$335
$185
$195
$830
$30
$70
included
$75

$0
included
$1,025

$45
$395

$100
$325
$405

included
$60
$900

RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)

$40,780.00

MonroneyLabels.com

Rick's Kar Korner
www.rickskarkorner.com
509-822-7455
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