Year: 2007 Make: Dodge

Model: Ram 1500 4WD Quad Cab 140.5" SLT

VIN: 1D7HU18247J595416

Engine: 8 Cylinder Engine

Transmission: 5-SPEED AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION

Exterior: Brilliant Black Crystal Prl (PXR)

Interior: Medium Slate Gray

SAFETY

- · Dual note horn
- · Front shoulder belt height adjusters
- · Driver/front passenger multistage airbags
- · Rear wheel anti-lock brakes

INTERIOR

- · Rear underseat storage compartment
- · Passenger side visor vanity mirror
- · Passenger assist handle
- · 12V pwr outlet
- · Cigar lighter
- · Overhead console w/trip computer
- · Day/night rearview mirror
- · Fixed long mast antenna
- · Auxiliary audio input jack
- · AM/FM stereo w/CD player-inc: (4) speakers
- · Air conditioning
- · Speed control
- · Remote keyless entry
- · Pwr accessory delay
- · Pwr locks
- · Pwr windows w/driver one-touch down
- · Color keyed instrument panel bezel
- · Instrument cluster-inc: 120 MPH primary speedometer, tachometer
- · Sentry Key theft deterrent system
- · Tilt steering column
- · Floor tunnel insulation
- · Floor carpeting

EXTERIOR

- · Mini floor console
- · Folding rear seat
- · Cloth 40/20/40 split bench seat-inc: stain & odor resistant, anti-static seat fabric

- · Removable tailgate
- · Cargo lamp
- · Variable speed intermittent windshield wipers
- · Tinted windows
- · Pwr heated fold-away exterior mirrors
- · Bright grille
- · Body-color upper front fascia
- · Front air dam
- · Bright rear bumper
- · Bright front bumper

MECHANICAL

- · Rear wheel anti-lock brakes
- · Pwr 4-wheel disc brakes
- · Pwr rack & pinion steering
- · 17" x 8" aluminum wheels
- · Full-size spare tire w/steel wheel & winch-type carrier
- · P245/70R17 all-season BSW tires
- · Front stabilizer bar
- · HD front & rear shock absorbers
- · 6700# GVWR
- · 6.3' cargo box
- · Trailer tow wiring-inc: 4-pin connector
- · 136-amp alternator
- · 600-amp maintenance-free battery
- · Four wheel drive
- · 9.25" rear axle ring gear diameter
- · 3.55 axle ratio
- · Electric shift-on-the-fly part-time transfer case
- · 6-speed manual transmission
- · 4.7L V8 "MAGNUM" engine

CITY MPG

14



HIGHWAY MPG

18

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

New

MSRP	\$31,605.00
INSTALLED OPTIONS	
[NAA] Federal Emissions	\$0
[EZB] 5.7 L V8 Hemi Multi Displacement	\$1,145
Engine	
[DGQ] 5 Speed Automatic Transmission	\$1,170
[26G] 26 G SLT Customer Preferred Order Selection PKG	\$0
[DSA] Anti Spin Rear Axle	\$325
[DMH] 3.92 Axle Ratio	included
[M9] Premium Cloth 40/20/40 Split Bench	\$455
Seat	•
Paint	\$225
[ADA] Light Group	\$180
[AFZ] Quad Cab Big Horn Value Group	\$700
[AHC] Trailer Tow Group	\$335
[XBM] Remote Start System	\$185
[RSA] Sirius Satellite Radio	\$195
[BNB] Electronic Stability Program	\$830
[CLE] Front & Rear Floor Mats	\$30
[NMC] HD Engine Cooling	\$70
[LNJ] Fog Lamps	included
[NFU] 34 Gallon Fuel Tank	\$75
[YEP] Manufacturer Statement Of Origin	\$0
[GNK] Auto Dimming Rearview Mirror	included
[RAQ] Am/Fm/Mp3 Stereo W/6 Disc In Dash CD Changer	\$1,025
[SCV] Leather Wrapped Steering Wheel	\$45
[DH8] Electronic Shift On Demand Transfer Case	\$395
[CVN] Flat Folding Load Floor Storage	\$100
[RSP] Uconnect Hands Free Communication	\$325
[WP2] 20" X 9" Aluminum Chrome Clad	\$405
Wheels	
[GFD] Sliding Rear Window	included
[BCQ] 750 Amp Maintenance Free Battery	\$60
Original Shipping Charge	\$900
RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)	\$40,780.00

Rick's Kar Korner

www.rickskarkorner.com 509-822-7455